 2.54
[.10]
 5.08
[ 20]
 5.08
[ 20]
 2.54
[ 10]

BT
Illuminated Pushbutton
Ordering Information
1. Series BT N R C X N
BT
2. Switch Function
N = Momentary
L = Latching
3. LED Colors
X = No LED
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
PG = Pure Green
B = Blue
W = White
RY = Red/Yellow Dual LED
RG = Red/Green Dual LED
RB = Red/Blue Dual LED
YG = Yellow/Green Dual
LED
YB = Yellow/Blue Dual LED
GB = Green/Blue Dual LED
4. Frame Options
C = No Frame
R1 = Round frame for use with D & E cap styles
R2 = Round frame for use with F & H cap styles
S1 = Square frame for use with A, B & G cap styles
S2 = Square frame for use with C cap style
5. Frame Color
X = No Frame
K = Black
6. Cap Style
N = No Cap
A = Available in colors 1, 1T, 1O, 2O, 3, 3T, 4, 4T, 5, 5T, 7, 7T, 0, MS
B = Availabe in color 2O
C = Available in colors 1, 1T, 1O, 2O, 3, 3T, 4, 4T, 5, 5T, 7, 7T, 0, MS
D = Available in colors 1, 1T, 1O, 2O, 3, 3T, 4, 4T, 5, 5T, 7, 7T, 0, MS
E = Available in color 2O
F = Available in colors 1, 1t, 1O, 2O, 3, 3T, 4, 4T, 5, 5T, 7, 7T, 0, MS
G = Available in colors 1O, 2O, 3T, 4T, 5T, 7T, 0, MS
H = Available in colors 3T, 4T, 5T, 7T, 0
7. Cap Colors
1 = White semi-transparent
1T = White transparent
1O = White opaque for use with laser etching
2O = Black opaque for use with laser etching or B & E style caps
3 = Red semi-transparent
3T = Red transparent
4 = Yellow semi-tranparent
4T = Yellow transparent
5 = Green semi-transparent
5T = Green transparent
7 = Blue semi-transparent
7T = Blue transparent
0 = Clear semi-tranparent
MS = Misty Silver, opaque, for use with laser etching
8. Laser Etching Styles
Blank = No etching
A          F
B          G
C          H
D          I
E          J
 2.54
[.10]